
     
THE SHUTTLE BUS CAN BE REACHED AT 224 -301 -1659 DURING THE TIM ES THE SHUTTLE IS RUNNING. 

 
SHUTTLE SERVICE: MONDAY-FRIDAY 

 

DEPARTS 
STUART 
COMMONS 

DESTINATION ARRIVAL 
TIME AT 
DESTINATION 

DROPS OFF FOR THESE TRAINS PICKS UP FROM THESE TRAINS ARRIVES 
BACK AT 
STUART 
COM MONS 

FROM CHICAGO 
Outbound trains 

TO CHICAGO 
Inbound trains 

FROM CHICAGO 
Outbound trains 

TO CHICAGO 
Inbound trains 

MORNING SERVICE 
7:00 a.m. Metra: Lake Forest 7:10 a.m.  7:23 a.m. 6:31 a.m. 6:54 a.m. 7:20 a.m. 
7:20 a.m. Metra: Lake Forest 7:30 a.m. 

Stays at station 
until 7:40 a.m. 

7:36 a.m. 7:36 a.m. 
7:50 a.m. 

7:36 a.m. 7:23 a.m. 
7:36 a.m. 

7:50 a.m. 

8:05 a.m. Metra: Lake Forest 8:15 a.m. 8:33 a.m. 8:25 a.m.  7:50 a.m. 8:25 a.m. 
8:25 a.m. Metra: Lake Forest 8:35 a.m.   8:33 a.m. 8:25 a.m. 8:45 a.m. 
9:05 a.m. Metra: Lake Forest 9:15 a.m. 

Stays at station 
until 9:40 a.m. 

9:35 a.m. 9:24 a.m. 9:35 a.m. 9:24 a.m. 9:50 a.m. 

EVENING SERVICE 
4:40 p.m. North Hall 

Metra: Lake Forest 
North Hall 
Metra: Highland Park 

4:45 p.m. 
4:50 p.m. 
4:55 p.m. 
5:15 p.m. 

 
4:58 p.m. 
5:19 p.m. 

 
 
5:22 p.m. 
5:34 p.m. 

 
 
4:51 p.m. 
5:10 p.m. 

  
 
 
5:35 p.m. 

5:35 p.m. Metra: Lake Forest 5:45 p.m. 5:49 p.m. 
6:11 p.m. 

 5:29 p.m. 
5:49 p.m. 

5:24 p.m.  
6:05 p.m. 

6:05 p.m. Metra: Lake Forest 6:15 p.m. 6:33 p.m. 6:26 p.m. 6:11 p.m.  6:25 p.m. 
6:25 p.m. Metra: Lake Forest 6:35 p.m. 6:46 p.m. 

6:51 p.m. 
7:04 p.m. 
7:17 p.m. 

 6:33 p.m. 6:26 p.m.  
 
 
6:45 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. Metra: Lake Forest 7:15 p.m. 
Stays at station 
until 7:20 p.m. 

7:44 p.m. 7:24 p.m. 6:46 p.m. 
6:51 p.m. 
7:04 p.m. 
7:17 p.m. 

  
 
 
7:30 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. *Whole Foods/Barnes & Noble 
*Hawthorne Mall/Maggiano’s 
*Target 
*Walmart 

  *Metra: Lake Forest 

8:00 p.m. 
8:05 p.m. 
8:10 p.m. 
8:15 p.m. 
8:30 p.m. 

 
 
8:33 p.m. 

  
 
8:33 p.m. 

 
 
8:24 p.m. 

 
 
8:40 p.m. 

8:40 p.m. *Whole Foods  
*Hawthorne Mall  
*Target  
*Walmart  

9:00 p.m. 
9:05 p.m. 
9:10 p.m.  
9:15 p.m. 

     
9:35 p.m. 

9:35 p.m. *Metra: Lake Forest 9:40 p.m.  9:54 p.m. 9:33 p.m. 9:29 p.m. 9:45 p.m. 

*PLEASE NOTE: Shuttle runs highlighted in red are 
only available Wednesday, Thursday and Friday. 



     THE SHUTTLE BUS CAN BE REACHED AT 224 -301 -1659 DURING THE TIM ES THE SHUTTLE IS RUNNING. 

SHUTTLE SERVICE: SATURDAY 
 

DEPARTS 
STUART 
COM MONS 

LOCATION ARRIVAL 
TIME AT 
DESTINATION 

DROPS OFF FOR THESE TRAINS PICKS UP FROM THESE TRAINS ARRIVES 
BACK AT 
STUART 
COM MONS 

FROM CHICAGO 
Outbound trains 

TO CHICAGO 
Inbound trains 

FROM CHICAGO 
Outbound trains 

TO CHICAGO 
Inbound trains 

6:00 p.m. Target: Highland Park  
Old Orchard Mall 
Evanston Davis CTA 
Purple Line Trains 
Target: Highland Park  
 

6:20 p.m. 
6:50 p.m. 
7:05 p.m. 
 
7:45 p.m. 

 
Purple Line trains run continuously to and from the Loop. You will need to 
transfer to/ from red Line trains at Howard. 

 
 
8:00 p.m. 

8:20 p.m. Metra: Lake Forest 8:35 p.m. 8:33 p.m.    8:40 p.m. 
8:40 p.m. Target: Highland Park  

Old Orchard Mall 
Evanston Davis CTA 
Purple Line Trains  
Target: Highland Park  
 
 
Purple Line Trains 

8:50 p.m. 
  9:15 p.m. 
9:30 p.m. 
 
10:15 p.m. 

 
Purple Line trains run continuously to and from the Loop. You will need to 
transfer to/ from Red Line trains at Howard. 

 
 
10:30 p.m. 

10:30 p.m. Metra: Lake Forest 10:35 p.m.  10:54 p.m. 10:33 p.m.  10:40 p.m. 
10:40 p.m. Target: Highland Park  11:00 p.m.  11:15 p.m. 

 

 
TRAIN INFORMATION: 
The Metra train times listed are for the Union Pacific/ North Line. A full 
schedule of train times is available at www.metrarail.com. 
 
The Evanston Davis CTA Purple Line Train schedule can be found at 
www.transitchicago.com/purpleline. 
 
On Saturdays, if you are using the Purple Line to head to the Loop, you’ll 
need to transfer to the Red Line Trains at Howard. 
 
If you are heading from the Loop to the Davis stop, you will take the Red 
Line to the Howard stop and then transfer to the Purple Line to arrive at 
the Davis stop. 
 

Any other questions regarding the shuttle service can be answered by the 
Gates Center. 
 

  

SHUTTLE STOP LOCATION INFORMATION: 
Stuart Commons: Located directly behind Stuart Commons 

 
Metra: Lake Forest: Loading zone on east side of train tracks on McKinley Road 
This station is located in uptown Lake Forest and is walking distance to Jewel 
Osco, Walgreens, Market Square shops, The Lantern and other restaurants. 

 
Metra: Highwood: East side of train tracks in the parking lot. This station is 
located in downtown Highwood and is walking distance to Walgreens, Highwood 
shops, restaurants and bars. 

 
Hawthorne Mall: Lower level entrance by Maggiano’s. 

 
Whole Foods and Barnes & Noble: In front of Whole Foods. 
 
Target & Walmart: In front of each store. 

 
Old Orchard Mall: East entrance by California Pizza Kitchen. 
 
CTA Evanston Davis Stop: East side of the tracks on Benson Street. 


