SHUTTLE SERVICE: MONDAY-FRIDAY

*PLEASE NOTE: Shuttle runs highlighted in red are only available Wednesday, Thursday and Friday.

DEPARTS STUART COMMONS	DESTINATION	ARRIVAL TIME AT DESTINATION	DROPS OFF FOR THESE TRAINS		PICKS UP FROM THESE TRAINS		ARRIVES
			FROM CHICAGO Outbound trains	TO CHICAGO Inbound trains	FROM CHICAGO Outbound trains	TO CHICAGO Inbound trains	BACK AT STUART COM MONS
MORNING SE	RVICE						
7:00 a.m.	Metra: Lake Forest	7:10 a.m.		7:23 a.m.	6:31 a.m.	6:54 a.m.	7:20 a.m.
7:20 a.m.	Metra: Lake Forest	7:30 a.m. Stays at station until 7:40 a.m.	7:36 a.m.	7:36 a.m. 7:50 a.m.	7:36 a.m.	7:23 a.m. 7:36 a.m.	7:50 a.m.
8:05 a.m.	Metra: Lake Forest	8:15 a.m.	8:33 a.m.	8:25 a.m.		7:50 a.m.	8:25 a.m.
8:25 a.m.	Metra: Lake Forest	8:35 a.m.			8:33 a.m.	8:25 a.m.	8:45 a.m.
9:05 a.m.	Metra: Lake Forest	9:15 a.m. Stays at station until 9:40 a.m.	9:35 a.m.	9:24 a.m.	9:35 a.m.	9:24 a.m.	9:50 a.m.
EVENING SEI	RVICE						
4:40 p.m.	North Hall Metra: Lake Forest North Hall Metra: Highland Park	4:45 p.m. 4:50 p.m. 4:55 p.m. 5:15 p.m.	4:58 p.m. 5:19 p.m.	5:22 p.m. 5:34 p.m.	4:51 p.m. 5:10 p.m.		5:35 p.m.
5:35 p.m.	Metra: Lake Forest	5:45 p.m.	5:49 p.m. 6:11 p.m.		5:29 p.m. 5:49 p.m.	5:24 p.m.	6:05 p.m.
6:05 p.m.	Metra: Lake Forest	6:15 p.m.	6:33 p.m.	6:26 p.m.	6:11 p.m.		6:25 p.m.
6:25 p.m.	Metra: Lake Forest	6:35 p.m.	6:46 p.m. 6:51 p.m. 7:04 p.m. 7:17 p.m.		6:33 p.m.	6:26 p.m.	6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.	Metra: Lake Forest	7:15 p.m. Stays at station until 7:20 p.m.	7:44 p.m.	7:24 p.m.	6:46 p.m. 6:51 p.m. 7:04 p.m. 7:17 p.m.		7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.	*Whole Foods/Barnes & Noble *Hawthorne Mall/Maggiano's *Target *Walmart *Metra: Lake Forest	8:00 p.m. 8:05 p.m. 8:10 p.m. 8:15 p.m. 8:30 p.m.	8:33 p.m.		8:33 p.m.	8:24 p.m.	8:40 p.m.
8:40 p.m.	*Whole Foods *Hawthorne Mall *Target *Walmart	9:00 p.m. 9:05 p.m. 9:10 p.m. 9:15 p.m.					9:35 p.m.
9:35 p.m.	*Metra: Lake Forest	9:40 p.m.		9:54 p.m.	9:33 p.m.	9:29 p.m.	9:45 p.m.

SHUTTLE SERVICE: SATURDAY

DEPARTS	LOCATION	ARRIVAL	DROPS OFF FOR THESE TRAINS		PICKS UP FROM THESE TRAINS		ARRIVES
STUART		TIME AT	FROM CHICAGO	TO CHICAGO	FROM CHICAGO	TO CHICAGO	BACK AT
COM MONS		DESTINATION	Outbound trains	Inbound trains	Outbound trains	Inbound trains	STUART COM MONS
6:00 p.m.	Target: Highland Park Old Orchard Mall	6:20 p.m. 6:50 p.m.	Purple Line trains rui				
	Evanston Davis CTA Purple Line Trains Target: Highland Park	7:05 p.m. 7:45 p.m.	transfer to/ from red	wiii Need to	8:00 p.m.		
8:20 p.m.	Metra: Lake Forest	8:35 p.m.	8:33 p.m.				8:40 p.m.
8:40 p.m.	Target: Highland Park Old Orchard Mall Evanston Davis CTA Purple Line Trains Target: Highland Park	8:50 p.m. 9:15 p.m. 9:30 p.m. 10:15 p.m.	Purple Line trains rui transfer to/ from Red	10:30 p.m.			
10:30 p.m.	Metra: Lake Forest	10:35 p.m.		10:54 p.m.	10:33 p.m.		10:40 p.m.
10:40 p.m.	Target: Highland Park	11:00 p.m.				-	11:15 p.m.

SHUTTLE STOP LOCATION INFORMATION:

Stuart Commons: Located directly behind Stuart Commons

Metra: Lake Forest: Loading zone on east side of train tracks on McKinley Road This station is located in uptown Lake Forest and is walking distance to Jewel Osco, Walgreens, Market Square shops, The Lantern and other restaurants.

Metra: Highwood: East side of train tracks in the parking lot. *This station is located in downtown Highwood and is walking distance to Walgreens, Highwood shops, restaurants and bars.*

Hawthorne Mall: Lower level entrance by Maggiano's.

Whole Foods and Barnes & Noble: In front of Whole Foods.

Target & Walmart: In front of each store.

Old Orchard Mall: East entrance by California Pizza Kitchen.

CTA Evanston Davis Stop: East side of the tracks on Benson Street.

TRAIN INFORMATION:

The Metra train times listed are for the Union Pacific/ North Line. A full schedule of train times is available at www.metrarail.com.

The Evanston Davis CTA Purple Line Train schedule can be found at www.transitchicago.com/purpleline.

On Saturdays, if you are using the Purple Line to head to the Loop, you'll need to transfer to the Red Line Trains at Howard.

If you are heading from the Loop to the Davis stop, you will take the Red Line to the Howard stop and then transfer to the Purple Line to arrive at the Davis stop.

Any other questions regarding the shuttle service can be answered by the Gates Center.

